155
F
lo
w
Flow rate sensor TS-FM
Description
n Very fast response time
n Large overload security

Assembled cable and connection accessories
Special types upon request.
Type designation codes
Type TS-FM
1 Output signal
n  I =  4 ... 20 mA
n  U = 0 ... 10 V DC
2 Measuring range
n    06 = 0,4 ...   6 Ltr. / min.
n    15 =  1 ...   15 Ltr. / min
n    25 =  1 ...   25 Ltr. / min
n    50 =  1 ...   50 Ltr. / min
n    80 =  1 ...   80 Ltr. / min
n  100 =  1 ... 100 Ltr. / min.
3 Housing type
n  S = standard (brass, plastic, brass)
n  M = brass, brass, brass
n  ED = stainless steel, stainless steel, stainless steel
4 Temperature range
n  ST = standard 0 ... +70 °C
n  HT = high temperature type 0 ... +150 °C
5 Process connection
n  G 1/4", G 3/8", G 1/2", G 3/4", G 1"
n  I = female thread
n  A = male thread
6 RF = reverse current resistence
7 Sealing material
n  V = FKM
n  E = EPDM
n  N = NBR
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Example: TS-FM I - 25 - M - HT - G 1/4 I - RF - V
TS-FMI-25-M-HT-G1/4I-RF-V